>) Plaster smoothing machine

EPG 400

The light and versatile
plaster smoothing machine

USE:

- Smoothing, scraping and structuring of plaster
- Sanding of panels for heat insulations
- Smoothing and cleaning of surfaces

FEATURES:

— Electronic switch - stepless speed control

- Triple special gearbox — high torque, powerful, durable
Large tool surface - smooth and quick working
Low weight - for effortless work
Large handles - balanced, ergonomic design, convenient

working

SPECIFICATIONS

Power input

Rated voltage
Rated speed
No-load speed
Diameter base plate
Spindle connection
Weight

Order no.

Supplied

EPG 400

500 W

230V ~

0-60 rpm

110 rpm

370 mm

Push fit fitting/velcro
3.5 kg

06509000

in a case incl. base plate
and sponge disc

>) Plaster smoothing machine
EPG 400 WP

g P 17\ saves atleast
50% time

Plaster smoothing machine
with water supply

USE:

- Smoothing, scraping and structuring of plaster
- Sanding of panels for heat insulations

- Smoothing and cleaning of surfaces

FEATURES:

— Electronic switch - stepless speed control

- Stepless adjustable water supply - direct moistening of
the wall by means of an atomised spray, saves adding
water seperately, thus time saving
Triple special gearbox — high torque, powerful, durable
Large tool surface - smooth and quick working
Low weight - for effortless work
Large handles - balanced, ergonomic design, convenient
working

SPECIFICATIONS EPG 400 WP

Power input 500 W

Rated voltage 230V ~

Rated speed 0-60 rpm

No-load speed 110 rpm

Diameter base plate 370 mm

Spindle connection Push fit fitting/velcro
Weight 3.8 kg

Order no. 0650L000

Supplied in a case incl. base plate

and sponge disc
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ACCESSORIES

) Sanding/Milling/Smoothing
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FOR SURFACE MILLING MACHINE
1 Carbide milling disc for wood surfaces
2 PCD milling disc for mineral surfaces (round segments)
FOR LONG REACH SANDER AND DRY-WALL SANDER
Brush rim
ETS 225, 2 parts
ELS 225.1
Sealing lip VacuGlide ELS 225.1
Segment incl. brush for dust guard ETS 225
Additional handle ELS 225/ELS 225.1
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Base plate (velcro), 6 hole punch
9  Rubber foam pad (velcro), 6 hole punch
10 Sanding grid (velcro), 6 hole punch
P80 (10 pieces)
P120 (10 pieces)
11 Sandpaper (velcro), 6 hole punch
P24 Semi-friable Corundum (10 pieces)
P40 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P60 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P80 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P100 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P120 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P150 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P180 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P220 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
12 Sandpaper Assortment (velcro), 6 hole punch
P80/100/120/150/180 Normal Corundum (je 5 pieces)
13 Sanding pad (velcro), perforated
P40 (10 pieces)
P60 (10 pieces)
P80 (10 pieces)
P100 (10 pieces)
P120 (10 pieces)
P150 (10 pieces)
P180 (10 pieces)
P220 (10 pieces)
FOR INSULATION BOARD SANDER
14 Sandpaper (velcro), 4 hole punch
P24 (3 pieces)
FOR PLASTER SMOOTHING MACHINES
15 Base plate @370 mm
16 Sponge disc @ 400 mm (velcro)
17 Sponge rubber disc @ 385 mm (velcro)
18 Scraping disc @ 380 mm (velcro)
19 Sanding disc P24, @ 370 mm (velcro)
20 Smoothing disc @ 380 mm
21 Felt disc @395 mm
22 Scratching disc @ 370 mm

23 Add on kit for scratching disc (set of 5 scratching metal sheets + 10 screws)
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